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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under :
Date Price

Authority for Enactment

	

Title or Subject-matter

	

Serial

	

of

	

(Postage
Number Enactment Free)

Economic Stabilisation Act 1948

	

. .

	

Stabilisation of Prices Regulations 1973, Amendment

	

1973/282

	

3/12/73

	

5c
No. 1

Transport Act 1962 . .

	

. .

	

. .

	

Transport (Motor Spirits Conservation) Regulations

	

1973/283

	

3/12/73

	

5c
1973

Price 5c
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